

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3567, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H3567DE1), as follows:

1.3 Page 11, line 28, delete "257E.111" and insert "257E.51" and delete "257E.115" and
1.4 insert "257E.55"

1.5 Page 12, line 8, delete "257E.111" and insert "257E.51" and delete "257E.115" and
1.6 insert "257E.55"

1.7 Page 12, line 18, delete "257E.114" and insert "257E.54"

1.8 Page 13, line 10, delete "257E.1135" and insert "257E.53"